Nom

Prénom

ABDELMALEK/<UlJ!

CHAIMA /sbocs

BELHOCINE/ cyuels

BILAL/J

BELHOUARI/(S)l5¢b

ZOULEYKHA AYA/&T dsed)

BENALLAL /UM ¢y

ASMA/s\owsl

BENNAI/ Uy

ABDELAZIZ/ 3l sus

BENZINEB/<s) ¢

SOUHEIL ABDELWAKIL/J:S3)!

BESSEGHIEUR/ %42 [MOHAMMED ADEL /Jsle
BOUSSAFI/3us:  |HICHAM/pli
BOUTCHICHE/ jixé53] KHALED ABDELWAHAB/o
CHEDDAD/ 5l ZAKARIYA HOUARI/=U,S) )
GUENDOUZ/js.d  |SALIM/ e

HAMED/ \o\> NANECY/ il

KABIR/ &S TALAL TAHA YACINE/ asbs

KAHOUADIJI/ 34

WAIL/Jlg

MADAOUI/(Ssluss

FATMA/4olad

MAMMAD/ sl Boumediene [ pdeg
MELLOUK/ . gho ABDELHAFID/ tadxll s
MENOUAR/ g ROUMAISSA/slusie)

RAS/ b MOHAMMED NABIL/
SAIM/ Lo MOHAMMED/ o0
SENHADIJI/ =\gwe |MOHAMED READ/5L) Juaxs

Nombre total

pour chaque module

Al911 Al912

14 21

Al921

12

Al922

20

Al971

18

Al972

14

Al901

17

Al941




